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Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Henderson County Board of Health

5:30 PM Monthly - 2nd Tuesday
Health Dept. Conference Rm. - 1200 Spartanburg

Meeting Times:

Positions: 11

Length:

3 Years

Contact Person:

Contact Phone:

Tom Bridges
692-4223

Appoint, advise and supervise the Health Director. Adopt rules and regulations, not inconsistent with law, which are necessary to

promote and protect public health. Hear appeals of any rules and regulations it has adopted. *Note-Members cannot be contractors

Meeting Place:
Description:
for or
provide services o the Health Department.
1 Dr. Phil Sellers Requirement:
2 Dr. Phlllp S'ranley Requirement:
3 Dr. Elizabeth Todd Requirement:
4 Ms. Jennie Y. Hernandez Requirement:
5 Ms. Jacqueline Price Requirement:
6 Mr. Jack Romer Requirement:
7 Mr. Larry Young Requirement:
8  Mr.P. Richmond Meadows Requirement:

9  Mr. David Jones
10 Mr. Terry Hicks
11 VACANT

Applicants Interested in this Board:

Requirement:

Requirement:

Mr. Louis Lunardoni, Jr.
Monday, July 27, 2009

Requirement:

Physician

Dentist

Optometrist

Veterinarian

Registered Nurse
Pharmacist
Commissioner Representative

Engineer

At Large

At Large

At Large

Expiration Date:

Expiration Date:

Expiration Date:
Expiration Date:

Expiration Date:

Expiration Date:

Expiration Date:

Expiration Date:

Expiration Date:
Expiration Date:

Expiration Date:

04/02/2009

file://C:\Documents and Settings\twilson\Local Settings\Temporary Internet Files\Content....

7/1/2011
7/1/2010
7/1/2011
7/1/2012
7/1/2011
7/1/2012
7/1/2010
7/1/2011
7/1/2010
7/1/2012

7/1/2010

Page 1

7/30/2009



